
August 2023

STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAP

ACRE-FEET INFLOW FOLSOM C. F. S.
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. SOUTH POWER SPILL HATCHERY (1)

8,012

1 123.86 8,195 183 4,151 35 3,975 0 45 4

2 123.53 8,040 -155 3,981 35 3,975 0 45 4

3 123.76 8,148 108 4,110 35 3,972 0 45 4

4 123.73 8,134 -14 4,053 35 3,977 0 45 3

5 124.26 8,391 257 4,188 35 3,974 0 45 4

6 124.22 8,371 -20 4,050 35 3,975 0 45 5

7 123.83 8,181 -190 3,961 35 3,972 0 45 5

8 124.12 8,321 140 4,132 35 3,977 0 45 4

9 123.15 7,862 -459 3,829 35 3,976 0 45 4

10 124.13 8,326 464 4,291 35 3,973 0 45 4

11 124.35 8,436 110 4,115 35 3,976 0 45 4

12 123.85 8,191 -245 3,935 35 3,975 0 45 4

13 123.69 8,115 -76 4,027 35 3,981 0 45 4

14 122.71 7,661 -454 3,836 35 3,981 0 45 4

15 123.16 7,866 205 4,168 35 3,980 0 45 5

16 123.18 7,876 10 4,066 35 3,981 0 40 5

17 123.51 8,031 155 4,142 35 3,980 0 44 5

18 123.34 7,951 -80 4,031 35 3,979 0 54 3

19 122.73 7,670 -281 3,930 35 3,979 0 54 4

20 122.78 7,692 22 4,080 35 3,977 0 54 3

21 122.80 7,701 9 4,077 35 3,980 0 54 3

22 122.98 7,782 81 4,112 35 3,979 0 54 3

23 123.34 7,951 169 4,155 38 3,974 0 54 4

24 123.56 8,054 103 4,127 40 3,976 0 54 5

25 123.05 7,815 -239 3,961 40 3,984 0 54 3

26 122.61 7,616 -199 3,976 40 3,978 0 54 4

27 122.45 7,544 -72 4,037 40 3,975 0 54 4

28 122.23 7,445 -99 4,026 40 3,978 0 54 4

29 122.30 7,476 31 4,100 40 3,979 0 61 4

30 122.84 7,719 243 4,204 40 3,976 0 61 4

31 123.12 7,847 128 4,147 40 3,977 0 61 4

TOTALS -165 125,998 1,128 123,291 0 1,536 124

ACRE-FEET -165 249,917 2,237 244,548 0 3,047 246

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

SUMMARY  
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 244,548 Folsom South Canal 2,237
Spill 0 Hatchery 3,047

Total = 249,832
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